
Course # Course Name Credits Sec # Type Day(s) Time(s) Room Instructor

Technological, Political, and Social Impacts of Spaceflight

AIRR 2010 Team and Leadership Fundamentals 1 1
#010 LEC Th 11-11:50am MBE 157 Jared Rutkovitz

#020 LEC Th 2-2:50pm HUMN 135 Jared Rutkovitz

AIRR 3010 Leading People and Effective Communication 1 3
#010 LEC T/Th 9:30-10:45am MUEN E113 Nathan Dickey

#020 LEC T/Th 2-3:15pm MBE 154 Nathan Dickey

AIRR 4010 National Security, Leadership/Commissioning 1 3
#010 LEC T/Th 11-12:15am DUAN G131 Eric Skrla

#020 LEC T/Th 2-3:15pm HUMN 1B90 Eric Skrla

ASEN 3036 Introduction to Human Spaceflight 3 #001 LEC T/Th 3:30-4:45pm ECCS 201 Barbara Sobhani

ASEN 3046 Introduction to Humans in Aviation 3 #001 LEC T/Th 2-3:15pm DUAN G1B30 Sarah Stanford-Mcintyre

ASIA 4100* China's Space Dream 3 #001 SEM T/Th 2-3:15pm DUAN G1B35 Lauren Collins

COMM 3610* Advanced Teamwork and Collaboration 3 #001 LEC T/Th 3:30-4:45pm EKLC E1B75 Michael Burns

CSCI 3302 Introduction to Robotics
3 #010 LEC T 3:30-4:45pm ECCS 1B12 Nikolaus Correll

#011 LAB F 9:05-11:05am KOBL 125

REES 1112* Astronauts and Astropolitics: Space Exploration 3 #001 LEC T/Th 2-3:15pm ECON 13 Galina Siaheichyk

PSCI 2106 Introduction to Public Policy Analysis 3 #001 LEC T/Th 3:30-4:45pm MBE 157 Glen Krutz

PSCI 3206 The Environment and Public Policy 3 #001 LEC T/Th 11-12:15pm HLMS E100 Nancy Billica

Arts and Humanities of Space

MUEL 3892* Music and Space 3 #001 LEC MWF 1:25-2:15pm MUS C112 Jameson Foster

PHIL 1400 Philosophy and the Sciences

3

#001 LEC Online, Asynchronous Matthew Pike

#002 LEC Online, Asynchronous Matthew Pike

#100 LEC T/Th 12:30-1:20pm HLMS E1B10 Carol Cleland

#101 REC W 1:25-2:15pm STAD 136C

#102 REC W 2:30-3:20pm DUAN G1B27

#103 REC W 3:35-4:25pm DUAN G131

PHIL 2750 Philosophy and Science Fiction 3 #001 LEC T/Th 3:30-4:45pm HLMS E1B01 Heather Demarest

REES 3241 Red Star Trek: Russian Science Fiction 3 #001 LEC T/Th 12:30-1:45pm HUMN 245 Jillian Costello

WRTG 3030 Writing in Science and Society 3

#002 SEM MWF 9:05-9:55am ECCR 1B08 Daniel Long

#003 SEM MWF 10:10-11am HUMN 160 Daniel Long

#004 SEM MWF 10:10-11am LBB 330 G Strauch

#005 SEM MWF 10:10-11am ECCR 1B08 Andrew Escanuela

#006 SEM MWF 11:15-12:05pm DUAN G1B25 Jarad Krywicki

#007 SEM MWF 11:15-12:05pm HUMN 1B70 Petger Schaberg

#008 SEM MWF 11:15-12:05pm ENVD 122 Adam Padgett

#009 SEM MWF 12:20-1:10pm EKLC E1B75 Daniel Long



WRTG 3030 Writing in Science and Society 3

#010 SEM MWF 12:20-1:10pm GOLD A1B60 Petger Schaberg

#011 SEM MWF 12:20-1:10pm DUAN G1B39 G Strauch

#012 SEM MWF 1:25-2:15pm GOLD A1B60 Andrew Escanuela

#013 SEM MWF 1:25-2:15pm EKLC M203 Petger Schaberg

#014 SEM MWF 1:25-2:15pm CMDI 215 Adam Padgett

#015 SEM MWF 2:30-3:20pm HUMN 160 Jarad Krywicki

#016 SEM MWF 2:30-3:20pm HLMS E1B40 Kate Everson

#018 SEM MW 3:35-4:50pm CMDI 215 Jarad Krywicki

#019 SEM MW 3:35-4:50pm HLMS E140 Kate Everson

#026 SEM T/Th 11-12:15pm ECST 1B21

#028 SEM T/Th 11-12:15pm CMDI 215 Elizabeth Stillwaggon Swan

#031 SEM T/Th 2-3:15pm CMDI 215 Elizabeth Stillwaggon Swan

#039 SEM T/Th 3:30-4:45pm LBB 153 Elizabeth Stillwaggon Swan

#100 SEM Online, Asynchronous Joseph Schicke

#102 SEM Online, Asynchronous Matthew Henningsen

#103 SEM Online, Asynchronous Matthew Henningsen

#104 SEM Online, Asynchronous Joseph Schicke

#150 SEM Online, Asynchronous Andrea Feldman

#581 CE Online, Asynchronous Dawn Colley

#582 CE Online, Asynchronous Lara Jacobs

#583 CE Online, Asynchronous Christina Eisert

#584 CE Online, Asynchronous Marlene Miyamoto

Earth, Space, and the Universe

ASTR 1000 The Solar System 3
#001 LEC T/Th 11-12:15pm DUAN G1B20 Seth Hornstein

#002 LEC MWF 2:30-3:20pm DUAN G1B20 Seth Hornstein

ASTR 1010 Introductory Astronomy: The Solar System
4 #100 LEC MWF 9:05-9:55am DUAN G1B20 John Keller

#110 LAB

ASTR 1020 Introductory Astronomy: Stars & Galaxies

4 #100 LEC T/Th 11-12:15pm DUAN G125 Leah Simon

#011 REC W 9:05-9:55am

#012 REC W 9:05-9:55am

#013 REC W 10:10-11am

#014 REC W 10:10-11am

ASTR 1030 Accelerated Introductory Astronomy 1

4 #100 LEC MWF 9:05-9:55am DUAN G130 Benjamin Brown

#110 LAB M 11:15-1pm

#111 LAB M 1:25-3:10pm

#112 LAB M 3:35-5:20pm



ASTR 1030 Accelerated Introductory Astronomy 1

#113 LAB F 11:15-1pm

#114 LAB F 1:15-3:10pm

ASTR 1040 Accelerated Introductory Astronomy 2

4 #010 LEC T/Th 9:30-10:45am DUAN G125 Marialis Rosario

#012 REC T 12:30-1:20pm

#013 REC W 10:10-11am

#014 REC W 12:20-1:10pm

ASTR 1200 Stars and Galaxies 3
#001 LEC MWF 1:25-2:15pm DUAN G1B20 Erica Nelson

#002 LEC MWF 11:15-12:05pm DUAN G130 Steven Cranmer

ASTR 2010 Modern Cosmology 3 #001 LEC MWF 1:25-2:15pm DUAN G131 Tatsuya Akiba

ASTR 2020 Space Astronomy and Exploration 3 #001 LEC T/Th 2-3:15pm MBE 157 Lauren Blum

ASTR 2030 Black Holes 3 #001 LEC T/Th 9:30-10:45am DUAN G1B20 Mitchell Begelman

ASTR 2040 The Search for Life in the Universe 3 #001 LEC MWF 10:10-11am DUAN G1B20 Tatsuya Akiba

ASTR 3710 Formation & Dynamics of Planetary Systems 3 #001 LEC T/Th 11-12:15am DUAN G130 Marialis Rosario

ASTR 3730 Astrophysics 1 3 #001 LEC T/Th 12:30-1:45pm DUAN G130 Webster Cash

ASTR 4330 Cosmochemistry 3 #001 LEC

ATOC 3500 Air Chemistry and Pollution 3 #001 LEC MW 9:15-10:30am SEEC S126 Jianghanyang Li

ATOC 4710 Introduction to Atmospheric Physics 3 #801 LEC T/Th 1-2:15pm SEEC S126 Xinyue Wang

GEOG 4093 Remote Sensing of the Environment

4 #010 LEC T/Th 2-3:15pm BESC 185 Rachel Isaacs

#011 LAB W 4:30-6:20pm GUGG 6

#012 LAB W 2:30-4:20pm GUUG 6


